
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

25 
1 

97 
96 
18 

131 
62 

103 
422 
171 
21 
31 
24 
13 

191 
128 
527 
728 

188 
49 

111 
43 

Name 
Dominic Doyle 

Blake Davis 

Rocco Landers 

Gus Rodio 

Jackson Blackmon 

Kayla Yaakov 

Joseph LiMandri Jr 

Alex Arango 

Tyler Duffy 

Ray Hofman 

Jacob Crossman 

Jeffrey Purk 

Adam Faussett 

Wesley Lakis 

Jeff Bean 

Chris Parrish 

Nathan Aldrich 

Jerry Reeves 

Luke Luciano 

Hayden Schultz 

Agustin Sierra 

Brenden Ketelsen 

Make 
YAM 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

SUZ 

APR 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

Diff 
4.836 

8.750 

9.104 

19.297 

25.132 

37.248 

49.982 

55.436 

55.684 

59.607 

1:36.304 

1:36.566 

1:41.216 

1:52.268 

2:08.137 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 
21:35.149 

21:39.063 

21:30.313 

21:39.417 

21:49.610 

21:55.445 

22:07.561 

22:20.295 

22:25.749 

22:25.997 

22:29.920 

23:06.617 

23:06.879 

23:11.529 

23:22.581 

23:38.450 

21:43.259 

22:00.519 

19:15.382 

3:38.107 

1:58.202 

Best Tm 
1:47.278 

1:46.956 

1:46.212 

1:46.908 

1:47.820 

1:48.564 

1:49.814 

1:50.360 

1:50.865 

1:51.235 

1:50.600 

1:53.391 

1:53.873 

1:54.160 

1:55.232 

1:51.058 

1:56.635 

1:58.099 

1:53.533 

1:46.619 

1:55.601 

Sponsor 
Team Iso 

N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 

Rodio Racing - Powered By Robem Engineering 

Rodio Racing - Powered By Robem Engineering 

Trackday Winner/Blackmon Racing 

The WagBar MP13 Racing Team 

Altus Motorsports 

Top Pro Motorsports 

Duffy Racing 

Righteous Racing 

3D Motorsports 

Legacy Dental 

TigerTail Racing 

Lucky 13 

3D Motorsports 

Ghetto Customs 

Aldrich Racing Team 

SWG Motorsports 

Zone 9 Racing/EDR Performance 

Cycle Tech 

Top Pro Motorsports 

Wrench Motorcycles 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #21 - Track limits - 3 sec penalty 
Bike # 97 - 2 Pos for passing under yellow 

Printed: 6/24/2023 1:49:55 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

8.750 

Avg. Speed 

83.388 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.212 

Best Speed 

84.736 

Best Lap by 

97 - Rocco Landers 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

Motoamerica Superbikes at The Ridge 

REV'IT! Twins Cup 

Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:10:53 

The Ridge 2.500 miles 

6/24/2023 13:10 


