



Motoamerica Superbikes at The Ridge

Sorted on Laps

REV'IT! Twins Cup The Ridge 2.500 miles

Race 1 6/24/2023 13:10

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:10:53

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	25	Dominic Doyle	YAM	4.836	21:35.149	1:47.278	Team Iso
2	1	Blake Davis	YAM	8.750	21:39.063	1:46.956	N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto
3	97	Rocco Landers	APR		21:30.313	1:46.212	Rodio Racing - Powered By Robem Engineering
4	96	Gus Rodio	APR	9.104	21:39.417	1:46.908	Rodio Racing - Powered By Robem Engineering
5	18	Jackson Blackmon	YAM	19.297	21:49.610	1:47.820	Trackday Winner/Blackmon Racing
6	131	Kayla Yaakov	YAM	25.132	21:55.445	1:48.564	The WagBar MP13 Racing Team
7	62	Joseph LiMandri Jr	YAM	37.248	22:07.561	1:49.814	Altus Motorsports
8	103	Alex Arango	APR	49.982	22:20.295	1:50.360	Top Pro Motorsports
9	422	Tyler Duffy	APR	55.436	22:25.749	1:50.865	Duffy Racing
10	171	Ray Hofman	APR	55.684	22:25.997	1:51.235	Righteous Racing
11	21	Jacob Crossman	APR	59.607	22:29.920	1:50.600	3D Motorsports
12	31	Jeffrey Purk	YAM	1:36.304	23:06.617	1:53.391	Legacy Dental
13	24	Adam Faussett	YAM	1:36.566	23:06.879	1:53.873	TigerTail Racing
14	13	Wesley Lakis	APR	1:41.216	23:11.529	1:54.160	Lucky 13
15	191	Jeff Bean	YAM	1:52.268	23:22.581	1:55.232	3D Motorsports
16	128	Chris Parrish	YAM	2:08.137	23:38.450	1:51.058	Ghetto Customs
17	527	Nathan Aldrich	APR	1 Lap	21:43.259	1:56.635	Aldrich Racing Team
18	728	Jerry Reeves	SUZ	1 Lap	22:00.519	1:58.099	SWG Motorsports
Not class	ified						
DNF	188	Luke Luciano	APR	DNF	19:15.382	1:53.533	Zone 9 Racing/EDR Performance
DNF	49	Hayden Schultz	YAM	DNF	3:38.107	1:46.619	Cycle Tech
DNF	111	Agustin Sierra	APR	DNF	1:58.202	1:55.601	Top Pro Motorsports
DNS	43	Brenden Ketelsen	YAM	DNS			Wrench Motorcycles
DNS	43	Brenden Ketelsen	YAM	DNS			Wrench Motorcycles

Announcements

Bike #21 - Track limits - 3 sec penalty Bike # 97 - 2 Pos for passing under yellow

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
8.750	83.388	1:46.212	84.736	97 - Rocco Landers	

Race Director

Orhits

Bightaebha:



